
1

Your 2025 dates
Editorial schedule

1st QUARTER

Schedule subject to change – contact us

16/01

30/01

06/02

13/02

20/02

27/02

06/03

13/03

20/03

27/03

Match Finance / Heroes of the Planet

Watchmaking Trade Show / LVMH Watch Week

Beauty & Fragrances

Match Finance / Heroes of the Planet

Sunny Getaways & Cruises

Jewelry

CSR 

Heroes of the Planet 

Fashion & Accessories

Vehicle Fleet



2

03/04

10/04

30/04

07/05

15/05

22/05

28/05

05/06

12/06

19/06

26/06

Match Finance

Watchmaking Trade Show / Watches & Wonders / Heroes of the Planet

SPECIAL WATCHMAKING & JEWELRY

SPECIAL BEAUTY / Heroes of the Planet

Mother’s Day

Cannes Film Festival

Fashion - Jewelry / Match Finance

Summer Wines & Cocktails / Heroes of the Planet

24 Hours of Le Mans / Father’s Day

Travel

Match Finance

2nd QUARTER

Your 2025 dates
Editorial schedule

Schedule subject to change – contact us



3

03/07

10/07

07/08

14/08

21/08

28/08

11/09

18/09

25/09

Summer Fashion Trends 

Summer Terraces & Cocktails

Summer Series

Summer Series

Summer Series

What’s New for Back-to-School

What’s New in Beauty  

Automotive / Sustainable Mobility & CSR / Heroes of the Planet

Watchmaking & Jewelry / Match Finance/

3rd QUARTER

Your 2025 dates
Editorial schedule

Schedule subject to change – contact us



4

02/10

09/10

16/10

23/10

30/10

06/11

13/11

20/11

27/11

04/12

11/12

Fashion Week

Travel

Watchmaking & Jewelry / Vehicle Fleet / Heroes of the Planet

Match Finance

SPECIAL BEAUTY

Christmas / Mountain 

Christmas Gastronomy / Heroes of the Planet

SPECIAL WATCHMAKING & JEWELRY

Match Finance

Champagnes & Spirits 

Fashion / Heroes of the Planet

4th QUARTER

Your 2025 dates
Editorial schedule

Schedule subject to change – contact us



5

30/01
27/02
10/04
30/04
28/05
25/09
16/10
20/11

LVMH Watch Week Show
Jewelry
Watches & Wonders Trade Show
Special Watchmaking & Jewelry
Watchmaking & Jewelry 
Watchmaking & Jewelry
Watchmaking & Jewelry 
Special Watchmaking & Jewelry

WATCHMAKING-JEWELRRY

TH
E
M

E
S

BEAUTY

06/02
07/05
11/09
30/10

Beauty & Fragrances
Special Beauty 
What’s New in Beauty 
Special Beauty 

FASHION

20/03
15/05
28/05
12/06
03/07
02/10
11/12

Fashion & Accessories
Mother’s Day
Summer Fashion
Father’s Day
Summer Fashion Trends 
Fashion Week
Fashion 

TRAVEL

20/02
19/06
09/10
06/11

Sunny Getaways & Cruises
Travel
Travel
Mountain

AUTOMOTIVE

27/03
12/06
18/09
16/10

Vehicle Fleet 
24 Hours of Le Mans 
Electric Cars
Vehicle Fleet 

HEROES OF THE PLANET

16/01
13/02
13/03
10/04
07/05

05/06
18/09
16/10
13/11
11/12

05/06
10/07
13/11
04/12

Summer Wines & Cocktails 
Summer Terraces & Cocktails
Christmas Gastronomy
Champagne & Spirits

BEVERAGES

19/06
18/09
27/11

Wine Supplements with

INVESTMENTS & REAL ESTATE

16/01
13/02
03/04
28/05
26/06
25/09
23/10
27/11

Editorial Reports
Match Finance
In partnership whith

Your 2025 dates
Editorial schedule

Schedule subject to change – contact us


	Diapositive 1
	Diapositive 2
	Diapositive 3
	Diapositive 4
	Diapositive 5

