

## Editorial schedule



## 1st QUARTER

16/01	Match Finance / Heroes of the Planet
30/01	Watchmaking Trade Show / LVMH Watch Week
06/02	Beauty & Fragrances
13/02	Match Finance / Heroes of the Planet
20/02	Sunny Getaways & Cruises
27/02	Jewelry
06/03	CSR
13/03	Heroes of the Planet
20/03	Fashion & Accessories
27/03	Vehicle Fleet











## Editorial schedule

## 2nd QUARTER

03/04	Match Finance
10/04	Watchmaking Trade Show / Watches & Wonders / Heroes of the Planet
30/04	SPECIAL WATCHMAKING & JEWELRY
07/05	SPECIAL BEAUTY / Heroes of the Planet
15/05	Mother's Day
22/05	Cannes Film Festival
28/05	Fashion - Jewelry / Match Finance
05/06	Summer Wines & Cocktails / Heroes of the Planet
12/06	24 Hours of Le Mans / Father's Day
19/06	Travel
26/06	Match Finance











## Editorial schedule

## **3rd QUARTER**

03/07	Summer Fashion Trends
10/07	Summer Terraces & Cocktails
07/08	Summer Series
14/08	Summer Series
21/08	Summer Series
28/08	What's New for Back-to-School
11/09	What's New in Beauty
18/09	Automotive / Sustainable Mobility & CSR / Heroes of the Planet
25/09	Watchmaking & Jewelry / Match Finance/











## Editorial schedule

## 4th QUARTER

02/10	Fashion Week
09/10	Travel
16/10	Watchmaking & Jewelry / Vehicle Fleet / Heroes of the Planet
23/10	Match Finance
30/10	SPECIAL BEAUTY
06/11	Christmas / Mountain
13/11	Christmas Gastronomy / Heroes of the Planet
20/11	SPECIAL WATCHMAKING & JEWELRY
27/11	Match Finance
04/12	Champagnes & Spirits
11/12	Fashion / Heroes of the Planet











### Editorial schedule

#### **WATCHMAKING-JEWELRRY**

30/01 LVMH Watch Week Show

27/02 Jewelry

10/04 Watches & Wonders Trade Show

30/04 Special Watchmaking & Jewelry

28/05 Watchmaking & Jewelry 25/09 Watchmaking & Jewelry 16/10 Watchmaking & Jewelry

20/11 Special Watchmaking & Jewelry

### **FASHION**

20/03 Fashion & Accessories

15/05 Mother's Day 28/05 Summer Fashion 12/06 Father's Day

03/07 Summer Fashion Trends

02/10 Fashion Week

11/12 Fashion

#### **BEAUTY**

06/02 Beauty & Fragrances

07/05 Special Beauty

11/09 What's New in Beauty

30/10 Special Beauty

#### **TRAVEL**

20/02 Sunny Getaways & Cruises

19/06 Travel 09/10 Travel 06/11 Mountain

#### **AUTOMOTIVE**

27/03 Vehicle Fleet

12/06 24 Hours of Le Mans

18/09 Electric Cars 16/10 Vehicle Fleet

#### **HEROES OF THE PLANET**

16/01 05/06 13/02 18/09 13/03 16/10 10/04 13/11 07/05 11/12

#### **INVESTMENTS & REAL ESTATE**

16/01 13/02 03/04 28/05 26/06 25/09 23/10

27/11

Editorial Reports

Match Finance
In partnership whith

TSMF

#### **BEVERAGES**

05/06 Summer Wines & Cocktails
10/07 Summer Terraces & Cocktails
13/11 Christmas Gastronomy
04/12 Champagne & Spirits

19/06 18/09 27/11 Wine Supplements with **bettane+desseauve** 





